
Entries Friday, Aug 07 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 Deco Colorful 9
2 Kbf Taker 11
3 * 0
4 Flying Plush 10
5 Atkins 13
6 * 0
7 * 0
8 Affection 10

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Raiders Oxidizer 2
2 Barts Long Haul 6
3 * 0
4 Eltham Hurler 3
5 Lotta Flash 5
6 * 0
7 * 0
8 Ctw Have It All 13

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Barts In Or Out 6
2 Cobi's Runaway 11
3 * 0
4 O Ya Starburst 5
5 Barts Good Catch 6
6 * 0
7 * 0
8 Kentucky Cite 2

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Cobi's Flyball 16
2 Jgo Country Mile 5
3 * 0
4 Shop Around 9
5 Barts Readyornot 6
6 * 0
7 Tnt Bazooka 13
8 O Ya True Value 5

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Dancin Albatross 9
2 Widespread Panic 2
3 * 0
4 Craigie Delmar 13
5 Dancin Sleepyjoe 9
6 * 0
7 * 0
8 Buttonfly Sonny 14

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Sh Scarlet 3
2 Lego Trayton 11
3 * 0
4 Cams Nefertari 9
5 Buttonfly Katie 14
6 * 0
7 * 0
8 Deco Havarti 9

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Annie Day Now 2
2 Dancin Nancy Kay 9
3 * 0
4 Tnt Combustion 13
5 Mc Dumplin 14
6 * 0
7 * 0
8 Send A Raven 3

Affection 1-8
Annie Day Now 7-1
Atkins 1-5
Barts Good Catch 3-5
Barts In Or Out 3-1
Barts Long Haul 2-2
Barts Readyornot 4-5
Buttonfly Katie 6-5
Buttonfly Sonny 5-8
Cams Nefertari 6-4
Cobi's Flyball 4-1
Cobi's Runaway 3-2
Craigie Delmar 5-4
Ctw Have It All 2-8
Dancin Albatross 5-1
Dancin Nancy Kay 7-2
Dancin Sleepyjoe 5-5
Deco Colorful 1-1
Deco Havarti 6-8
Eltham Hurler 2-4
Flying Plush 1-4
Jgo Country Mile 4-2
Kbf Taker 1-2
Kentucky Cite 3-8
Lego Trayton 6-2
Lotta Flash 2-5
Mc Dumplin 7-5
O Ya Starburst 3-4
O Ya True Value 4-8
Raiders Oxidizer 2-1
Send A Raven 7-8
Sh Scarlet 6-1
Shop Around 4-4
Tnt Bazooka 4-7
Tnt Combustion 7-4
Widespread Panic 5-2

Schooling Races on Mondays and Thursdays and begin at approx. 4:45 P.M.


